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100% veg

Y\ELI@ H

International Veg Cuisine

TO ORDER
+91 22 4213 5419

) @relish.rest 1, Dinshaw Vacha Rd, Churchgate, Mumbai, www.relishmumbai.com
g
@relish.rest Maharashtra 400020



Iced Tea Thick Shakes
Peach Iced Tea 245 Tempting Rocher 295
Lemon Iced Tea 245 Oreo Truffle 295
Swiss Truffle 295
Mocktails
Jamaican Pifa colada 275 TR
Exotic Fruit Punch 275 Coffee Frappe 250
Blue Alaska 250 Mocha Dark Chocolate Frappe 270
Classic Mojito 275 Vanilla Frappe 250
Six Flavor Shooters 275
Watermelon Mojito 275 Regulars
Coca Cola/ Thums Up/ 110
Soda Floats Sprite/ Fanta/ Pepsi
Smoothies idni
t’hdmghst Idcella:el!rg A% Diet Coke 120
Berry-o-licious 295 emon >oda Floats D Fresh Lime Water 100
Passionate Mango 295 Green Goddess Refresher 295 Fresh Lime Soda 120
Strawberry Cooler s Packaged Drinking Water 50
Orange Sunshine 295

/ SSALADS +

Insalate Aglio Olio 360
(assorted vegetables and cottage cheese tossed in aglio olio sauce)

<& Hummus with Pita Bred 300
O Caesar Salad 330
{ Mexican Tostada Verde 360

(shredded vegetables and refried beans dressed in red salsa
& served in tortilla shells)

< Watermelon & Feta Salad 385

<> JAIN DISHES CAN BE MADE JAIN ON REQUEST




Garlic Toast

Cheese Garlic Bread
Crunchy Onion Rings
< Crispy Capsicum Rings

Bruschetta

O Special Jain Platter

(capsicum rings, cheese balls, fried
Baby-corn, tortilla chips & cheese sauce)

Relish Assorted Platter
(onion rings, corn cheese balls,
pita bread and tortilla chips)

Sichuan Marbles
(cheese corn balls tossed in spicy
red chinese sauce)

Paneer Chili Mexican
(paneer sticks tossed in spicy
mexican sauce)

Nachos Con Queso
(tortilla chips, refried beans,
jalapeno peppers, red salsa topped
with cheese)

Water Chestnut & Corn
(american corn & water chestnut
tossed in your choice of sauce
BBQ/mexican)

250
300
300
300
350

395

395

400

400

475

350

O Fried Baby-corn

< American Corn Cheese Balls
Double Chili Cheese Toast
Paneer Chili (chinese style)
Cheese Nachos
Nachos with Beans
Tortilla Chips with Salsa
Kungpao Potato
Kungpao Paneer
Mini Bean Tacos
Stuffed Pizza Dough Balls

Corn Cheese Cigars

325
350
325
425
425
460
300
350
425
325
325
325

/. BURGERS +\___

& Jain Burger
Vegetable and Chili Burger

Vegetable and Cheese Burger

Swiss Chalet (Cheese Fondue) 675
(a true swiss style fondue flavored with garlic
served with dipping bread & assorted seasoning)

Add: Sautéed Mushrooms 150

< American Salted Fries 275
< Sichuan Potato Straws 350
Potato Skins 375

-American Corn & Cheese

-Cheese, Capsicum or Garlic

-Paneer & Corn in Pepper Cheese Sauce
-Mexican Beans In Mexican Sauce

American Hash 290
(soft mashed potato with butter
and seasoning, baked with cheese)

Peri Peri Fries 300
(golden fried potatoes sprinkled
with peri peri seasoning)

350
350
375

CAN BE MADE JAIN ON REQUEST

<) CAN BE MADE JAIN ON REQUEST @50/- EXTRA




O Alfredo

(arich & creamy white cheese sauce)

Quattro Formaggio
(seasoned creamy white sauce blended
with four types of cheese)

Pomodoro Presco
(fresh tomato & garlic sauce)

Paprika Sauce
(spicy and creamy sauce)

Pink Sauce
(superb blend of fresh tomato & cream
cheese sauce)

Arrabbiata Sauce
(spicy tomato & peperoncino sauce)

Aglio Olio E Peperoncino
(pasta tossed with garlic, olive oil &
italian peppers)

Puttanesca
(tomato sauce with bell peppers, zucchini,
black olives and capers)

Pesto Sauce

Lebanese Platter 475 (fresh blend of basil leaves and veggies)
(soft pita bread served with falafel, salad green

& served with hummus, garlic cream & lebanese

spicy sauce)

Penne, Spaghetti, Fusilli, Macaroni

500

525

475

500

500

475

475

495

500

 Mac-N-Cheese
(macaroni pasta in delicious white sauce
& cheese)

Veg Lasagna
(pasta sheets layered with creamy spinach
& vegetables in cheese sauce & baked)

& Cannelloni Al Formaggio
(fresh pasta tubes stu ed with spinach,
spiced cottage cheese, bell peppers, corn
& baked)

Veg Augratin
(vegetables mixed in creamy white sauce
& topped with cheese & baked)

Veg Paprika
(assorted vegetables in creamy paprika
sauce, served with buttered rice)

Veg Tit Bits
(cube vegetables in delicious brown sauce
served with buttered rice)

Gnocchi Di Patate Ala Paprika
(poached potato dumplings in creamy
paprika sauce served with buttered rice)

Topping @ 70rs each extra

475

465

500

465

490

490

490

American corn/ Black olives/ Jalapenos/ Sauteed Onion/
Sauteed capsicum / Sauteed Mushroom / Sundried
Tomato / Chilly Garlic / Grilled cottage cheese / Bell

peppers / zucchini / broccoli / Extra cheese

/ PIZZA -\

only thin crust

Margherita 475 Mexicano 500
(cheese, origano, basil) (cheese mexican sauce, american corn

kernels, onions, jalapenos with tortilla

chips & nacho chips)

Chili Pizza 490

(green chili, jalapeno, paprika & garlic) {v1ushroom Peppers 500
A n cheese, button mushroom, jalapenos

(Scc?t]tacgye Icrl:ede]s:rlgrn kernels jalapeno 523 &bell peppers)

S Mediterranean Pizza 545

Four Seasons 500 ke, et creose 5 mived reem)

(corn kernels, cheese, capsicum & sun
dried tomatoes)

Topping @ 70rs each extra
American corn/ Black olives/ Jalapenos/ Sauteed Onion/ Sauteed capsicum / Sauteed Mushroom / Sundried Tomato /
Chilly Garlic / Grilled cottage cheese / Bell peppers / zucchini / broccoli / Extra cheese

<> JAIN DISHES CAN BE MADE JAIN ON REQUEST




Tex Mex Enchiladas

(tortilla stuffed with spicy cottage cheese
topped with sauce & cheese made to
perfection)

Chimichangas
(crisp fried stuffed tortillas served with
cheese sauce & Mexican spicy sauce)

Veg Quesadillas

(spiced vegetables & cheese stuffed tortillas)

Cheese Jalapeno Quesadillas
(cheese, jalapenos, tomatoes & mexican
seasoning stuffed tortillas)

BBQ Quesadillas
(paneer marinated in BBQ sauce & stuffed
between tortillas)

Basil Mint Mojito
Watermelon Mojito

Wine / Shooters

425

400

375

375

375

Mexican Lasagna

(tortillas layered with refried beans,
jalapenos, American corn in Mexican
sauce & cheese)

Burritos
(soft tortillas stu éed with refried beans,
mushroom & cheese)

Burrito Bowl
(Mexican rice served with grilled paneer,
veggies, guacamole & sour cream)

Mexican Rice with Bean Curry
Guacamole

Sour Cream

425

450

450

450
195

130

Channa Platter
(Punjabi style chole with one roomali roti or
reshmi paratha, dal makhani & rice, raita)

Paneer Platter
(Paneer Makhani with one roomali roti or
reshmi paratha, dal makhani & rice, raita)

450

450

J INDIAN SPICE \—

400 Sula Cabernet Shiraz (Pint) 1000
400 Sula Sauignon Blanc (Pint) 925
525 Sula Satori Tempranillo (Pint) 900

Sula Cabernet Shiraz (Glass)

Sula Sauignon Blanc (Glass)

425

400

Sula Satori Tempranillo (Glass) 400

<> JAIN DISHES

CAN BE MADE JAIN ON REQUEST




— DESSERTS

Dark Chocolate Fondue 450 Brownie in Swiss Alps 385 Belgian Choco Mousse 325

(heavenly rich gooey melted chocolate (warm chocolate brownie on a bed of (dark, rich & yummy....)

served with exotic fruits & special cake chantilly cream topped with ice cream &

chunks for dipping) chocolate nuggets) Choice of Pastries 250

Sizzling Hot Brownie 425 Risky Rider 375 :

(rich walnut brownie & vanilla ice-cream (chocolate cake with ice cream, whipped Choice of Ice creams 200

drizzled with thick hot chocolate fudge cream, chocolate sauce & nuts)

& served sizzling) Blueberry Cheese Cake 325
Apple Pie A'la Mode 325

Hot Fudge Sundae 350 (cinnamon cented apple pie served with

(two scoops of vanilla ice-cream topped a scoop of vanilla ice cream) Pull me up Hazelnut 450

with hot chocolate sauce, praline & nuts) Cookiezza 385 Chocolate Cake
(soft chocolate chip cookies served with

vanilla ice cream drizzled with thick

chocolate fudge & served sizzling)

German Black Forest Sundae 375
(dark sinful treat of ice-cream, gooey cake,
cherries & chocolate)

Food is prepared in Sunflower Refined Oil Orderon:+91 22 4213 5419
GST applicable 5% We're available on:



